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Junior Women's Fitness 16-23 Years, Open

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Marharyta Doroshenko2101 1998 /155.7 12 5 0 0 17Ukraine

 Veronika Posenko2132 2003 /163 6 16 0 0 22Ukraine

 Dorottya Agoston2113 1997 /164 12 17 0 0 29Hungary

 Anna Cernoskova2124 2002 /168 21 11 0 0 32Czech Republic

 Anastasiia Vasylevska2095 2000 /171.4 24 25 0 0 49Ukraine
Σ=5

Junior Women's Wellness Fitness 16-23 Years, Open

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Lara Santini1031 1997 /169 5 0 0 0 5Croatia

 Natalia Grzyb1012 1998 /157 12 0 0 0 12Poland

 Anamaria Medak983 1999 /168 17 0 0 0 17Croatia

 Michaela Krajcova994 1997 /164.5 20 0 0 0 20Czech Republic

 Laura Conesa1025 1997 /158 22 0 0 0 22Spain

 Viktoria Babikova1006 2002 /166 30 0 0 0 30Czech Republic
Σ=6

Junior Men's Classic Bodybuilding 16-23 Years, Open

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1
RD2x

2
RD3 RD4 Score

 Maksym Hovberh91 1997 84.5/185 7 18 10 0 28Ukraine

 Damir Hajric22 2000 86.5/182 12 18 11 0 29Slovenia

 Vojtech Nadenicek53 1997 77.6/180 10 24 12 0 36Czech Republic

 Ivan Kabalin44 1997 88.3/185.5 32 44 21 0 65Croatia

 Jozsef Nyircsak65 1999 77/179.9 23 50 25 0 75Hungary

 Ondrej Janus76 1999 82.3/186.5 24 56 25 0 81Czech Republic

 Marko Marakovic37 1998 75.8/177.3 35 0 0 0 0Croatia

 Alberto Serban18 2003 60.8/166 37 0 0 0 0Romania

 Krisztian Kovacs89 1997 82.5/180.8 40 0 0 0 0Hungary
Σ=9

Junior Men's Physique 16-23 Years, Open

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Tiago Tabuaco1561 1997 /175.5 9 6 0 0 6Portugal

 Alexandru Iordan1532 1997 /178.5 13 10 0 0 10Romania

 Marcel Kovacevic1553 2000 /175.9 12 15 0 0 15Croatia

 Andrei-Nicolae Trocea1504 2001 /173.2 17 18 0 0 18Romania

 Rasmus Klaos1575 2001 /175.9 22 26 0 0 26Estonia

 Dominik Mackowiak1526 1997 /184 34 27 0 0 27Poland

 Daniel Lochman1497 2000 /171 37 0 0 0 0Czech Republic

 Marijan Jakovcic1518 2000 /182.1 40 0 0 0 0Croatia

 Gergely Kardos1549 2002 /172.5 40 0 0 0 0Hungary
Σ=9
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Junior Women's Bodyfitness 16-23 Years, Open

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Tiia Kaare2141 1997 /159 6 0 0 0 6Estonia

 Gabriela Hejna2162 1999 /165 13 0 0 0 13Czech Republic

 Stefana Sandu2193 2000 /153.4 16 0 0 0 16Romania

 Barbara Baketa2184 1997 /154.5 18 0 0 0 18Croatia

 Marie Zapletalova2155 1997 /173.8 23 0 0 0 23Czech Republic
Σ=5

Master Men's Classic Bodybuilding 40-44 Years, Open

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Sergio Torres131 1979 86.6/183 14 9 0 0 23Spain

 Antonio Primiceri172 1978 74/173 30 12 0 0 42Italy

 Rafal Jalowiecki123 1979 85.1/179.4 32 23 0 0 55Poland

 Daniel Suarez144 1980 70.5/169.5 40 18 0 0 58Spain

 Rui Geneto155 1979 77.5/174 48 18 0 0 66Portugal

 Tomasz Laszko166 1980 71.7/171 50 23 0 0 73Poland

 David Cerny117 1978 92.3/186 70 35 0 0 105Czech Republic
Σ=7

Master Men's Classic Bodybuilding over 45 Years, Open

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Guillermo Perez221 1971 90.3/182.6 14 8 0 0 22Spain

 Miguel Pozuelo Rodriquez232 1975 83.8/177 22 12 0 0 34Spain

 Andrzej Hurysz 203 1974 72.1/171 30 16 0 0 46Poland

 German Villaroya194 1975 85.9/180 38 16 0 0 54Spain

 Alex Woord215 1966 94.2/185.5 52 25 0 0 77Netherland

 Fabrice Vivier186 1973 82.2/183.5 58 30 0 0 88France
Σ=6

Master Men's Classic Bodybuilding OVERALL

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Guillermo Perez221 1971 90.3/182.6 7 0 0 0 7Spain

 Sergio Torres132 1979 86.6/183 8 0 0 0 8Spain
Σ=2

Master Men's Bodybuilding 40-44 Years, up to 90 kg

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Marcel Manea1261 1979 89/ 10 7 0 0 17Romania

 Ricardo Vera1222 1976 85/ 22 9 0 0 31Spain

 Juan Antonio Caballero1283 1977 83/ 30 17 0 0 47Spain

 Omar Quintana1274 1978 79.8/ 46 23 0 0 69Spain

 Andrei Alexandrescu1245 1977 78.7/ 50 23 0 0 73Romania

 Miroslav Kubec1236 1979 87.6/ 54 31 0 0 85Czech Republic

 Jose-Manuel Yuste1257 1976 79/ 70 31 0 0 101Spain
Σ=7
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Master Men's Bodybuilding 40-44 Years, over 90 kg

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Dorel Toma1301 1977 102.5/ 10 6 0 0 16Romania

 Tomas Kudelis1332 1978 108.1/ 30 14 0 0 44Lithuania

 Yuliy Rusev1313 1979 105.4/ 38 17 0 0 55Bulgaria

 Remigijus Olisauskis1294 1979 103.4/ 40 18 0 0 58Lithuania

 Vincenzo Iossa1325 1977 102/ 40 27 0 0 67Italy

 Pedro Redin2876 1977 98.6/ 52 22 0 0 74Spain
Σ=6

Master Men's Bodybuilding 45-49 Years, up to 80 kg

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Eddy Nfene Nguema1361 1972 78/ 22 9 0 0 31France

 Jose Jimenez1372 1973 80/ 22 10 0 0 32Spain

 Emil Giurgiu1393 1975 74.4/ 26 16 0 0 42Romania

 Andrzej Drabikowski1354 1974 78.4/ 40 20 0 0 60Poland

 Ivan Castillo1345 1971 78.8/ 50 24 0 0 74Spain

 Victor Manuel Grau1386 1973 68.5/ 52 25 0 0 77Spain
Σ=6

Master Men's Bodybuilding 45-49 Years, over 80 kg

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1
RD2x

2
RD3 RD4 Score

 Sebastian Szmyt1451 1971 94.7/ 7 16 11 0 27Poland

 Jose Ortiz1482 1971 87.4/ 13 20 7 0 27Spain

 Antonio De La Torre1443 1974 88.9/ 12 22 11 0 33Spain

 Andrii Moher1434 1975 94.5/ 19 44 22 0 66Ukraine

 Zbyněk Ceradský1425 1975 89.1/ 26 48 23 0 71Czech Republic

 Piotr Wierzchanowski1466 1972 115.7/ 33 60 30 0 90Poland

 Michal Trykar1417 1974 88.4/ 35 0 0 0 0Czech Republic

 Adam Szczypczyk1408 1971 96.5/ 35 0 0 0 0Poland

Σ=8

Master Men's Bodybuilding over 50 Years, Open

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1
RD2x

2
RD3 RD4 Score

 Mariusz Balazinski 781 1970 80/ 5 10 6 0 16Poland

 Roberto Massagli722 1960 91.3/ 12 22 18 0 40Italy

 Onita Caracuda773 1966 76.4/ 16 36 22 0 58Romania

 Costel Torcea754 1965 73.8/ 20 42 16 0 58Romania

 Eric Gerst735 1961 88.1/ 27 48 23 0 71France

 Rafael Vera716 1945 / 31 56 21 0 77Spain

 Nicolas Guilhaume747 1965 74/ 36 0 0 0 0Switzerland

 Andres Blasco708 1959 90/ 36 0 0 0 0Spain

 Isaac Luengo769 1968 78.3/ 46 0 0 0 0Spain

 Jean-Yves Colussi7910 1968 94.3/ 48 0 0 0 0France
Σ=10

Master Men's Bodybuilding OVERALL

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Dorel Toma1301 1977 102.5/ 9 0 0 0 9Romania

 Marcel Manea1262 1979 89/ 10 0 0 0 10Romania

 Sebastian Szmyt1453 1971 94.7/ 12 0 0 0 12Poland

 Mariusz Balazinski 784 1970 80/ 19 0 0 0 19Poland

 Eddy Nfene Nguema1365 1972 78/ 24 0 0 0 24France
Σ=5
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Master Women's Bodyfitness 35-44 Years, Open

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Alla Matsegora1071 1982 /167 5 0 0 0 5Ukraine

 Daniela Martinescu1092 1984 /151 13 0 0 0 13Romania

 Dorota Ogonowska1113 1982 /164.5 14 0 0 0 14Poland

 Ela Pivoriunaite1104 1983 /162.2 19 0 0 0 19Lithuania

 Ivana Mihaljec1125 1979 /163.5 22 0 0 0 22Croatia

 Sara Grobar1086 1980 /155 30 0 0 0 30France
Σ=6

Master Women's Bodyfitness over 45 Years, Open

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Maryna Yershova1151 1969 /176.3 7 0 0 0 7Ukraine

 Mayya Sventitskaya1142 1973 /165 9 0 0 0 9France

 Tatiana Zalas1173 1974 /161 13 0 0 0 13Poland

 Christine Rabemananjara1134 1967 /159.5 21 0 0 0 21France

 Maria Del Rosario Guillén1165 1969 /159 24 0 0 0 24Spain
Σ=5

Master Women's Bodyfitness OVERALL

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Alla Matsegora1071 1982 /167 5 0 0 0 5Ukraine

 Maryna Yershova1152 1969 /176.3 10 0 0 0 10Ukraine
Σ=2

Master Men's Physique 40-44 Years, Open

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Jesus Espigares1601 1977 /175.5 6 0 0 0 6Spain

 Ramin Moggi1592 1979 /175 10 0 0 0 10Italy

 Roman Hajabac1583 1976 /190 14 0 0 0 14Czech Republic

 Ondrej Prichzi1614 1980 /172.5 20 0 0 0 20Czech Republic

 Jose-Antonio Luna1625 1979 /174.5 25 0 0 0 25Spain
Σ=5

Master Men's Physique over 45 Years & over, Open

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Costin Ilinca1731 1967 /174.5 10 10 0 0 10Romania

 Jean-Philippe Cesari1672 1975 /174 11 11 0 0 11France

 Antonio Damiano1743 1969 /173.5 11 12 0 0 12Italy

 Rui Ferreira1634 1971 /173.5 19 19 0 0 19Portugal

 Florentin Corbeanu1715 1970 /177.6 25 24 0 0 24Romania

 Raul Lopez1656 1971 /180 37 30 0 0 30Spain

 Martin Pospisil1647 1973 /178.5 38 0 0 0 0Czech Republic

 Dariusz Skraba1668 1975 /175.5 39 0 0 0 0Poland

 Jean-Marc Bernard1729 1964 /171.5 41 0 0 0 0France

 Zdenek Vrana17010 1971 /176 49 0 0 0 0Czech Republic

 Frederic Clement16911 1973 /174 50 0 0 0 0France
Σ=11

Master Men's Physique OVERALL

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Jesus Espigares1601 1977 /175.5 7 0 0 0 7Spain

 Costin Ilinca1732 1967 /174.5 8 0 0 0 8Romania
Σ=2
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Master Women's Physique over 35 Years, Open

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1
RD2x

2
RD3 RD4 Score

 Nataliia Prokhorova2421 1971 /170 6 10 9 0 19Ukraine

 Maryna Melchenko2402 1979 /158.4 18 30 14 0 44Ukraine

 Lucie Jakesova2353 1979 /164 20 32 15 0 47Czech Republic

 Tatiana Rey2374 1983 /160 23 46 19 0 65Spain

 Milena Koudelková2365 1974 /162.5 17 44 22 0 66Czech Republic

 Bernadett Mehmedov2446 1981 66.4/170.6 22 44 26 0 70Bulgaria

 Carmen Garcia2437 1970 /158 35 0 0 0 0Spain

 Iuliana Giurgiu2418 1981 /162.5 40 0 0 0 0Romania

 Beatriz Fernandez2399 1970 /167 41 0 0 0 0Spain

 Agnieszka Zembron-Chudzicka23810 1981 /150.5 50 0 0 0 0Poland
Σ=10

Men's Bodybuilding up to 75 kg

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Haider Khalid Al-Aboudi2611 1995 70.5/ 12 6 0 0 18Spain

 Jose-Antonio García2642 1981 69.5/ 26 12 0 0 38Spain

 Vladimir Dimitrov2603 1989 69.2/ 26 13 0 0 39Bulgaria

 Neven Cuk2624 1984 73.9/ 38 21 0 0 59Croatia

 Radim Pasteka2635 1996 67.7/ 46 22 0 0 68Czech Republic

 Louis Milane2656 1964 75/170.8 60 30 0 0 90France

Σ=6

Men's Bodybuilding up to 80 kg

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Dawid Ziola2691 1985 79.6/ 10 5 0 0 15Poland

 Mariusz Balazinski2672 1970 80/ 22 11 0 0 33Poland

 Eddy Nfene Nguema2713 1972 78/ 30 17 0 0 47France

 Jose Jimenez2684 1973 80/ 38 17 0 0 55Spain

 Jakub Szuba2665 1981 77.2/174 50 26 0 0 76Poland

 Omar Quintana2706 1978 79.8/ 56 29 0 0 85Spain
Σ=6

Men's Bodybuilding up to 90 kg

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1
RD2x

2
RD3 RD4 Score

 Justas Poliakus2731 1992 89.6/ 6 14 8 0 22Lithuania

 Toni Shivachev2792 1976 89.2/ 16 32 10 0 42Bulgaria

 Dmytro Marchenko2773 1984 88.9/ 13 30 16 0 46Ukraine

 Jose Ortiz2764 1971 87.4/ 19 32 16 0 48Spain

 Antonio De La Torre2755 1974 88.9/ 19 42 22 0 64Spain

 Juan Antonio Caballero2746 1977 83/ 30 60 30 0 90Spain

 Anthony Aiguaviva2787 1985 87.9/ 36 0 0 0 0France

 Nikolay Asparuhov2808 2001 89.6/ 39 0 0 0 0Austria
Σ=8
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Men's Bodybuilding over 90 kg

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1
RD2x

2
RD3 RD4 Score

 Vincent Alliot2821 1982 96.8/ 8 16 6 0 22France

 Sebastian Szmyt2902 1971 94.7/ 9 20 12 0 32Poland

 Andrius Talacka2853 1980 91/ 15 34 16 0 50Lithuania

 Juan Romero Nadal2834 1984 96/ 19 40 22 0 62Spain

 Dmitriy Pavlovich makarov2845 1991 91.4/ 32 44 23 0 67Spain

 Yuliy Rusev2896 1979 105.4/ 28 56 24 0 80Bulgaria

 Tomas Kudelis2887 1978 108.1/ 34 0 0 0 0Lithuania

 Andrii Moher2818 1975 94.5/ 37 0 0 0 0Ukraine

 Remigijus Olisauskis2869 1979 103.4/ 40 0 0 0 0Lithuania
Σ=9

Men's Bodybuilding OVERALL

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Justas Poliakus2731 1992 89.6/ 7 0 0 0 7Lithuania

 Vincent Alliot2822 1982 96.8/ 12 0 0 0 12France

 Haider Khalid Al-Aboudi2613 1995 70.5/ 15 0 0 0 15Spain

 Dawid Ziola2694 1985 79.6/ 16 0 0 0 16Poland
Σ=4

Men's Classic Bodybuilding up to 171 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1
RD2x

2
RD3 RD4 Score

 Oleksandr Sirenko311 1995 71.4/170.5 9 14 10 0 24Ukraine

 Jorge Camacho252 1980 67.4/168 11 22 15 0 37Spain

 Cosmin Iancu303 1987 67.8/170 18 30 13 0 43Romania

 Andrzej Hurysz 284 1974 72.1/171 12 32 12 0 44Poland

 Ciprian Solzaru245 1988 62.4/163.5 28 52 28 0 80Romania

 Daniel Suarez326 1980 70.5/169.5 29 56 27 0 83Spain

 Tomasz Laszko297 1980 71.7/171 36 0 0 0 0Poland

 Simeon Aleksandrov268 1991 60.2/163.2 39 0 0 0 0Bulgaria

 Alberto Serban279 2003 60.8/166 41 0 0 0 0Romania
Σ=9

Men's Classic Bodybuilding up to 175 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1
RD2x

2
RD3 RD4 Score

 Raul Sanchez401 1991 76.3/173 10 16 6 0 22Spain

 Fabrizio De Silvestro332 1972 75.9/172 8 20 14 0 34Italy

 Jakub Szuba393 1981 77.2/174 12 24 11 0 35Poland

 Andres Moreno Fernandez364 1982 77.1/174.1 24 46 24 0 70Spain

 Rui Geneto385 1979 77.5/174 26 48 22 0 70Portugal

 Jose Saura Miranda376 1987 75.7/174.5 26 58 27 0 85Spain

 Bryan Lajmi357 1987 72.3/173.3 35 0 0 0 0France

 Jose Gomez34DQ* 1990 76.5/173.2Spain

Disqualified due to leaving the stage

Σ=8
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Men's Classic Bodybuilding over 175 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1
RD2x

2
RD3 RD4 Score

 Yamil Calvo451 1986 79.7/176 11 22 8 0 30Spain

 Yuriy Gayduk412 1989 82/176.5 10 18 16 0 34Ukraine

 Danylo Tsypko473 1995 94/187.5 14 26 19 0 45Ukraine

 Borja Serna444 1982 82.7/176.7 15 34 12 0 46Spain

 Luis Ortega435 1985 79.7/176.5 31 52 25 0 77Spain

 Adrian Martinez Moran426 1987 84.5/178.5 28 58 26 0 84Spain

 Giorgi Macavariani487 1990 92.4/183.4 36 0 0 0 0Lithuania

 Rafal Jalowiecki468 1979 85.1/179.4 40 0 0 0 0Poland

 Francisco Galvan Torres499 1985 90.2/181.5 41 0 0 0 0Spain
Σ=9

Men's Classic Bodybuilding OVERALL

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Yamil Calvo451 1986 79.7/176 5 0 0 0 5Spain

 Oleksandr Sirenko312 1995 71.4/170.5 11 0 0 0 11Ukraine

 Raul Sanchez403 1991 76.3/173 14 0 0 0 14Spain
Σ=3

Men's Games Classic Bodybuilding up to 175 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Ales Lamka541 1989 74.1/174.5 18 7 0 0 25Czech Republic

 Dragos Enuta552 1982 75/174 16 12 0 0 28Romania

 Cristian Martin533 1995 71.5/172 30 12 0 0 42Romania

 Manuel García524 1984 62.5/167 40 19 0 0 59Spain

 Javier Vega515 1985 75.8/174.6 50 25 0 0 75Spain
Σ=5

Men's Games Classic Bodybuilding over 175 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Vojtech Nadenicek561 1997 77.6/180 14 12 0 0 26Czech Republic

 Ivan Kabalin602 1997 88.3/185.5 26 17 0 0 43Croatia

 Petar Petrov593 1990 90.6/186 32 15 0 0 47Bulgaria

 Vasilj Simun574 1995 93.7/189 36 11 0 0 47Croatia

 Jozsef Nyircsak615 1999 77/179.9 48 22 0 0 70Hungary

 Krisztian Kovacs586 1997 82.5/180.8 52 28 0 0 80Hungary
Σ=6

Men's Games Classic Bodybuilding OVERALL

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Ales Lamka541 1989 74.1/174.5 6 0 0 0 6Czech Republic

 Vojtech Nadenicek562 1997 77.6/180 9 0 0 0 9Czech Republic
Σ=2

Men's Wheelchair Bodybuilding Open

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Antonio Marti681 1990 / 5 0 0 0 5Spain

Σ=1
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Mixed Pairs

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Martina Sletsjoee - Zbynek
Ceradsky

254
1 / 12 7 0 0 19

Czech Republic

 Julita Ciunyte - Andrius Talacka2552 / 24 13 0 0 37Lithuania

 Gabriela Hejna- Miroslav Kubel2573 / 34 22 0 0 56Czech Republic

 Delia Lacataru - Andrei
Alexandrescu

256
4 / 44 13 0 0 57

Romania

 Iuliana Giurgiu - Emil Giurgiu2595 / 44 24 0 0 68Romania

 Daniela Martinescu - Costel
Torcea

258
6 / 54 27 0 0 81

Romania

Σ=6

Women's Fit-Model, Open

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Tetiana Velshyna641 1990 /162 8 9 0 0 17Ukraine

 Evelin Szalai632 1995 /163 10 11 0 0 21Hungary

 Maryna Polapa653 1990 /174.5 13 10 0 0 23Ukraine
Σ=3

Men's Fit-Model, Open

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Ireneusz Pochwala671 1993 /174 5 5 0 0 10Poland

 Dariusz Skraba662 1975 /175.5 10 10 0 0 20Poland
Σ=2

Women's Wellness Fitness, up to 158 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Dagmara Dominiczak821 1987 /157.5 5 0 0 0 5Poland

 Tetiana Moskalenko832 1982 /157.6 14 0 0 0 14Ukraine

 Natalia Grzyb813 1998 /157 17 0 0 0 17Poland

 Rebeca Climent844 1975 /152 18 0 0 0 18Spain

 Lucia Garcia855 1982 /158 21 0 0 0 21Spain
Σ=5

Women's Wellness Fitness, up to 163 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Nikoletta Sularz871 1996 /160 8 0 0 0 8Poland

 Ruzaliia Boichenko902 1991 /161.5 13 0 0 0 13Ukraine

 Skirmante Puzinaite863 1990 /160.5 16 0 0 0 16Lithuania

 Carlota Espin894 1993 /161 16 0 0 0 16Spain

 Maryna Bulakh885 1993 /163 22 0 0 0 22Ukraine
Σ=5

Women's Wellness Fitness, over 163 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Lara Santini951 1997 /169 5 0 0 0 5Croatia

 Nina Glavina932 1986 /167 14 0 0 0 14Croatia

 Viktoriia Shcherbakova943 1986 /167 16 0 0 0 16Ukraine

 Marta Brzezinska964 1994 /167 21 0 0 0 21Poland

 Sabina Kaderkova925 1992 /170 21 0 0 0 21Czech Republic

 Anamaria Medak916 1999 /168 28 0 0 0 28Croatia
Σ=6
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Women's Wellness Fitness OVERALL

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Lara Santini951 1997 /169 6 0 0 0 6Croatia

 Nikoletta Sularz872 1996 /160 12 0 0 0 12Poland

 Dagmara Dominiczak823 1987 /157.5 13 0 0 0 13Poland
Σ=3

Women's Artistic Fitness

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Oleksandra Vakarova1201 1990 52/161.5 10 5 0 0 15Ukraine

 Anna Vavilova1192 1995 /173.5 7 10 0 0 17Ukraine

 Anastasiia Vasylevska1183 2000 /171.4 13 15 0 0 28Ukraine
Σ=3

Men's Physique up to 173 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Manuel Caldiroli1811 1990 /167.5 8 0 0 0 8Italy

 Kamil Kozlik1792 1990 /172.7 9 0 0 0 9Poland

 Manuel Ortega1783 1981 /167.5 17 0 0 0 17Spain

 Ciprian Borcan1764 1996 /172.6 17 0 0 0 17Romania

 Daniel Lochman1755 2000 /171 29 0 0 0 29Czech Republic

 Ondrej Prichzi1806 1980 /172.5 29 0 0 0 29Czech Republic

 Jean-Marc Bernard1777 1964 /171.5 32 0 0 0 32France
Σ=7

Men's Physique up to 176 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Artem Tkach1841 1992 /176 5 5 0 0 5Ukraine

 Tiago Tabuaco1832 1997 /175.5 11 10 0 0 10Portugal

 Marcel Kovacevic1893 2000 /175.9 14 16 0 0 16Croatia

 Ramin Moggi1884 1979 /175 21 22 0 0 22Italy

 Rafael Bogarthe1825 1993 /174 27 23 0 0 23Portugal

 Rasmus Klaos1856 2001 /175.9 31 27 0 0 27Estonia

 Andrei-Nicolae Trocea1877 2001 /173.2 31 0 0 0 0Romania

 Anthony Malek1868 1982 /174.7 37 0 0 0 0France
Σ=8

Men's Physique up to 179 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Piotr Zielinski1951 1986 /176.6 7 0 0 0 7Poland

 Alexandru Iordan1922 1997 /178.5 15 0 0 0 15Romania

 Marko Vrbanjac1963 1991 /176.5 17 0 0 0 17Croatia

 Edvinas Tuinyla1914 1995 /178 20 0 0 0 20Lithuania

 Oleksandr Savchenko1945 1993 /178 20 0 0 0 20Ukraine

 Alexandre Valin1906 1981 /177.6 26 0 0 0 26France

 Zdenek Vrana1937 1971 /178.5 35 0 0 0 35Czech Republic
Σ=7
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Men's Physique up to 182 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Damian Dombrowski2011 1996 /180.5 11 12 0 0 12Poland

 Arturas Zikis1992 1991 /181.2 11 12 0 0 12Lithuania

 Alexandre Ferreira2003 1994 /182 12 13 0 0 13Portugal

 Alexander Ronchetti2024 1988 /179.6 20 18 0 0 18Switzerland

 Simonas Puzas2035 1988 /181.5 21 21 0 0 21Lithuania

 Mateusz Duda1986 1990 /181.5 30 30 0 0 30Poland

 Cristian Casciaro1687 1974 /181.5 36 0 0 0 0Italy

 Simon Bouyssie1978 1996 /179.5 38 0 0 0 0France
Σ=8

Men's Physique over 182 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 George Soare2071 1988 /190 6 0 0 0 6Romania

 Libor Skopek2082 1991 /182.5 12 0 0 0 12Czech Republic

 Dominik Mackowiak2043 1997 /184 13 0 0 0 13Poland

 Zdenek Piekarz2054 1995 /183.5 20 0 0 0 20Czech Republic

 Sandor Berecz2065 1992 /189.6 25 0 0 0 25Hungary
Σ=5

Men's Physique OVERALL

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Artem Tkach1841 1992 /176 11 0 0 0 11Ukraine

 Damian Dombrowski2012 1996 /180.5 12 0 0 0 12Poland

 Piotr Zielinski1953 1986 /176.6 17 0 0 0 17Poland

 Manuel Caldiroli1814 1990 /167.5 18 0 0 0 18Italy

 George Soare2075 1988 /190 18 0 0 0 18Romania
Σ=5

Women's Bodyfitness up to 163 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Rocio Araujo2201 1995 /161 6 0 0 0 6Spain

 Mariia Maievska2212 1987 /159.4 15 0 0 0 15Ukraine

 Martina Sletsjoee2253 1987 /161 16 0 0 0 16Czech Republic

 Daniela Martinescu2274 1984 /151 16 0 0 0 16Romania

 Barbara Baketa2225 1997 /154.5 27 0 0 0 27Croatia

 Tatiana Zalas2246 1974 /161 31 0 0 0 31Poland

 Ela Pivoriunaite2267 1983 /162.2 32 0 0 0 32Lithuania
Σ=7

Women's Bodyfitness over 163 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Lena Ramsteiner2311 1995 /170 7 0 0 0 7Germany

 Alla Matsegora2302 1982 /167 8 0 0 0 8Ukraine

 Yuliia Shykula2283 1986 /171.8 16 0 0 0 16Ukraine

 Dorota Ogonowska2334 1982 /164.5 19 0 0 0 19Poland

 Julita Ciunyte2325 1985 /166 26 0 0 0 26Lithuania

 Ivana Mihaljec2296 1979 /163.5 29 0 0 0 29Croatia
Σ=6
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Women's Bodyfitness OVERALL

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Lena Ramsteiner2311 1995 /170 5 0 0 0 5Germany

 Rocio Araujo2202 1995 /161 10 0 0 0 10Spain
Σ=2

Women's Physique, Open

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1
RD2x

2
RD3 RD4 Score

 Nataliia Prokhorova2531 1971 /170 5 10 7 0 17Ukraine

 Aleksandra Krzyworzeka2492 1989 /166 12 22 12 0 34Poland

 Maryna Melchenko2453 1979 /158.4 14 26 12 0 38Ukraine

 Lucie Jakesova2524 1979 /164 19 44 21 0 65Czech Republic

 Andrijana Dabic2475 1988 /163 26 52 25 0 77Austria

 Bernadett Mehmedov2506 1981 66.4/170.6 33 56 28 0 84Bulgaria

 Tatiana Rey2517 1983 /160 33 0 0 0 0Spain

 Milena Koudelková2468 1974 /162.5 36 0 0 0 0Czech Republic

 Agnieszka Zembron-Chudzicka2489 1981 /150.5 45 0 0 0 0Poland
Σ=9
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